Sol Winter League 2017 First Weekend

Division

Boys 4C

Boys 5C

Boys 6A
Boys 6A

Boys 6B
Boys 6B

Boys 6C
Boys 6C

Boys 7C

Boys 8A

Boys 8B
Boys 8B

Boys 8C
Boys 8C

Girls 8B
Girls 8B

Bronco Select

All Net

Coastal
Black Mambas

Broncos Elite
Scorpions

Sundevils

Broncos Premiere

Broncos Premiere

All Net Gray

UCity Seahawks
UCity Seahawks

Broncos Select
All Net

Nighthawks
Team Khaos

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

Away
PBC White
Bronco Premiere

Black Mambas
PBC Blue

Future
Team San Diego

PBC White
PBC White

KAO

Broncos Elite

Bronco Premiere
Black Mambas

Del Mar Powerhouse
Del Mar Powerhouse

Sumatrans
Sumatrans

Date

January 7

January 7

January 7
January 7

January 7
January 7

January 7
January 7

January 7

January 7

January 7
January 7

January 7
January 7

January 7
January 7

Time

1:00pm

10:00am
12:00pm

10:00am
11:00am

10:00am
12:00pm

11:00am

1:00pm

9:00am
11:00am

11:00am
12:00pm

10:00am
12:00pm

Court



