## **Sol Winter League 2017 First Weekend**

<b>Division</b>	<u>Home</u>		<u>Away</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Court</u>
Boys 4C	<b>Bronco Select</b>	vs.	PBC White	January 7	9:00am	1
Boys 5C	All Net	vs.	<b>Bronco Premiere</b>	January 7	1:00pm	1
Boys 6A	Coastal	vs.	<b>Black Mambas</b>	January 7	10:00am	1
Boys 6A	<b>Black Mambas</b>	vs.	PBC Blue	January 7	12:00pm	2
Boys 6B	<b>Broncos Elite</b>	VS.	Future	January 7	10:00am	2
Boys 6B	Scorpions	vs.	Team San Diego	January 7	11:00am	2
Boys 6C	Sundevils	vs.	PBC White	January 7	10:00am	4
Boys 6C	<b>Broncos Premiere</b>	VS.	PBC White	January 7	12:00pm	1
Boys 7C	<b>Broncos Premiere</b>	vs.	KAO	January 7	11:00am	3
Boys 8A	All Net Gray	VS.	<b>Broncos Elite</b>	January 7	1:00pm	3
Boys 8B	<b>UCity Seahawks</b>	vs.	<b>Bronco Premiere</b>	January 7	9:00am	2
Boys 8B	<b>UCity Seahawks</b>	vs.	<b>Black Mambas</b>	January 7	11:00am	1
Boys 8C	<b>Broncos Select</b>	vs.	<b>Del Mar Powerhouse</b>	January 7	11:00am	4
Boys 8C	All Net	vs.	<b>Del Mar Powerhouse</b>	January 7	12:00pm	3
Girls 8B	Nighthawks	vs.	Sumatrans	January 7	10:00am	3
Girls 8B	<b>Team Khaos</b>	vs.	Sumatrans	January 7	12:00pm	4